
 

 

Baltimore Washington SCMAGLEV Contacts 
 

http://baltimorewashingtonscmaglevproject.com/ 
 
 
 

Address Letters To: 
 
Maryland Department of Transportation 

Bradley Smith, Director of Office of Freight and 

Multimodalism 

7201 Corporate Center Drive, Hanover, MD 21076 

 

SCMAGLEV Project, c/o John G. Trueschler 

Maryland Transit Administration 

6 Saint Paul Street, Baltimore, MD 21202 

 

CC: 

Barbara Rudnick 
NEPA Team Leader 
EPA Region 3 
1650 Arch St, Philadelphia, PA 19103 
rudnick.barbara@epa.gov 
 
Federal elected officials: 
 
US Senator Chris Van Hollen 
Washington, DC Office 
110 Hart Senate Office Building 
Washington, DC 20510 
Phone (202) 224-4654 
Fax: (202) 228-0629 
TTY: (202) 224-1546 
 
State Office 
111 Rockville Pike 
Suite 960 
Rockville, MD 20850 
Phone (301) 545-1500 
https://www.vanhollen.senate.gov/content/contact-
senator 
 

US Senator Ben Cardin 
Washington, DC Office 
509 Hart Senate Office Building 
Washington, DC 20510 
Tel: (202) 224-4524 
Fax: (202) 224-1651 
 
Bowie Office 
10201 Martin Luther King Jr. 
Highway, Suite 210 
Bowie, MD 20720 
Tel: (301) 860-0414 
Fax: (301) 860-0416 
https://www.cardin.senate.gov/contact/ 
 
Congressman Steny Hoyer 
Washington, DC Office 
1705 Longworth House Office Building 
Washington, D.C. 20515 
Phone - (202) 225-4131 
Fax - (202) 225-4300 
 
Prince George's County Office 
U.S. District Courthouse 
6500 Cherrywood Lane, Suite 310 
Greenbelt, MD 20770 
Phone - (301) 474-0119 
Fax - (301) 474-4697 
https://hoyer.house.gov/contact-info/ 
 
State elected officials: 
 
Governor Larry Hogan 
100 State Circle 
Annapolis, Maryland 21401 
410-974-3901 
1-800-811-8336 
http://governor.maryland.gov/contact-the-
governors-office/ 
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State Senator Doug Peters 
James Senate Office Building, Room 120 
11 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3631, (301) 858-3631 
1-800-492-7122, ext. 3631 (toll free) 
e-
mail: douglas.peters@senate.state.md.us<mailto:do
uglas.peters@senate.state.md.us> 
fax: (410) 841-3174, (301) 858-3174 
 
Delegate Geraldine Valentino-Smith 
House Office Building, Room 427 
6 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3101, (301) 858-3101 
1-800-492-7122, ext. 3101 (toll free) 
e-
mail: geraldine.valentino@house.state.md.us<mailto
:geraldine.valentino@house.state.md.us> 
fax: (410) 841-3850, (301) 858-3850 
 
County elected officials: 
 
County Executive Rushern Baker 
14741 Governor Oden Bowie Dr. 
Upper Marlboro, MD 20772-3050 
Phone: 301-952-4131 
http://www.princegeorgescountymd.gov/767/Count
y-Executive 
 
County Councilman Todd Turner 
Phone: 301-952-3094 
District4@co.pg.md.us 
http://pgccouncil.us/Directory.aspx?EID=40 
 
City elected officials: 
 
Mayor Fred Robinson 
mayor@cityofbowie.org 
 
Councilman James Marcos (At Large) 
jmarcos@cityofbowie.org 
 
Councilman Henri Gardner (At Large) 
hgardner@cityofbowie.org 
 
Councilman Michael Estève (District 1) 
mesteve@cityofbowie.org 
 
Councilwoman Diane Polangin (District 2) 
dpolangin@cityofbowie.org 
 
Councilwoman Courtney Glass (District 3) 
cglass@cityofbowie.org 

 
Councilman Ike Trouth (District 4) 
itrouth@cityofbowie.org 
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